alsa

L717. Ibi - Valéncia

Dilluns a divendres

Av. Juan Carlos |, 37. Ibi
Estacio d'Autobusos d'Alcoi
Av. Pais Valencia, 82 front. Cocentaina
Av. Pais Valencia, 11 front. Muro de Alcoy
Av. La Fira, s/n. Albaida
Estacio d'Autobusos de Xativa
Estacié d'Autobusos de Valéncia

Estacid d'Autobusos de Valéncia
Estacié d'Autobusos de Xativa
Av. La Fira, s/n. Albaida
Av. Pais Valencia, 5. Muro de Alcoy
Av. Pais Valencia, 82. Cocentaina
Estacid d'Autobusos d'Alcoi
Av. Juan Carlos |, 37. Ibi

9:30
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:35
11:05
12:30

16:00
17:35
18:05
18:25
18:30
18:45
19:15



